
SI. 
No 

2. 

3 

4. 

6. 

STUDENTS' UNION GENERAL ELECTION 2024-25 

Office 

ASSISTANT GENERAL 
SECRETARY 

CULTURAL 
SECRETARY 

GAMES SECRETARY 

SECRETARY BOYS 
COMMON ROOM 

MAGAZINE SECRETARY 

TENGAKHAT COLLEGE 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 
(BA-I) 

Date: 27/09/2024 

Name of the Candidate 

1.HUMAN SAIKIA 

2.ANKUR BORSAIKIA 

1.ANKUR BORAH 

2.PROVAMBITA 
SONOWAL 

1.HIMALAYA PROJA 

2.NIKHIL 
GHARPHALIA 

1.DEBAJIT DAS 

2.DIPONJYOTI GOGOI 

3.SAGAR NEWAR 

1.CHAYANIKA GOGOI 

2.CHAYANIKA 
PHUKAN 

1.ANGSHUMAN 
GOGOI 

2.DIBYA KONWAR 

Total Vote 

230 

105 

Tengakhat 

150 

185 

175 

169 

165 

157 

09 

183 

153 

67 

61 

Returning Officer 

Returning Officer Students Unlon Election 
Tengakhat College 

Result 

WINNER 

WINNER 

WINNER 

Tengakhat College Students' Union Election 

WINNER 

WINNER 

WINNER 



Following students are hereby declared to be the office bearers for the various 
post of Students Union of Tengakhat College for the session 2024-25. 

SL. 

NO 

2 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

TENGAKHAT COLLEGE STUDENTS' UNION ELECTION 2024-25 

14 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

GENERAL SECRETARY 

OFFICE 

CULTURAL SECRETARY 

SECRETARY BOYS' COMMON 
ROOM 

SECRETARY GIRLS' COMMON 
ROOM 

GAMES SECRETARY 

ASSISTANT GENERAL SECRETARY HUMAN SAIKIA 

MAGAZINE SECRETARY 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 
(sth Semester) 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

(3rd Semester) 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

(1 Semester) 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

(HS 2"d YEAR) 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

(HS I" YEAR) 

Jdents nion 

Da 

hat Cole 

Date: 27/09/2024 

NAME 

GAYATRI BORAH 

TIKHAMONI GOGOI 

AKALABYA SONOWAL 

PROVAMBITA SONOWAL 

DEBAJIT DAS 

KALPITA SAIKIA 

HIMALAYA PROJA 

CHAYANIKA GOGOI 

NIL (To be Nominated 
by College Authority) 
SAFIA MAJID BHUYAN 

ANGSHUMAN GOGOI 

DEEPOK KISHAN 

NILOM CHAMUAH 

SIGNATURES 

hayatri Borah 

Thamori Gogoi 
Akal akya Soowal, 

Humen Saikio 

fnouombita Sonwal 
Debnit Das 

Tengakhat 

kalpika Suchia 

|AngnhunGgyt 
Deepokjasham 

Returning Officer 
Tengakhat College Students' Union Eleetion 

Returning Officer 
Students' Unlon Election 

Tengakhat College 
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