

## **TENGAKHAT COLLEGE** STUDENTS' UNION GENERAL ELECTION 2024-25

Date: 27/09/2024

Sl. No	Office	Name of the Candidate	Total Vote	Result
1.	ASSISTANT GENERAL SECRETARY	1.HUMAN SAIKIA	230	WINNER
		2.ANKUR BORSAIKIA	105	
2.	CULTURAL SECRETARY	1.ANKUR BORAH	150	
		2.PROVAMBITA SONOWAL	185	WINNER
3.		1.HIMALAYA PROJA	175	WINNER
	GAMES SECRETARY	2.NIKHIL GHARPHALIA	169	
4.	SECRETARY BOYS' COMMON ROOM	1.DEBAJIT DAS	165	WINNER
		2.DIPONJYOTI GOGOI	157	
		3.SAGAR NEWAR	09	
5.	MAGAZINE SECRETARY	1.CHAYANIKA GOGOI	183	WINNER
		2.CHAYANIKA PHUKAN	153	
6.	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (BA-I)	1.ANGSHUMAN GOGOI	67	WINNER
		2.DIBYA KONWAR	61	

Returning Officer

Tengakhat College Students' Union Election

Returning Officer
Students' Union Election
Tengakhat College

## **TENGAKHAT COLLEGE STUDENTS' UNION ELECTION 2024-25**

Following students are hereby declared to be the office bearers for the various post of Students Union of Tengakhat College for the session 2024-25.

Date: 27/09/2024

SL. NO	OFFICE	NAME	SIGNATURES
1	PRESIDENT	GAYATRI BORAH	Grayatri Borah
2	VICE PRESIDENT	TIKHAMONI GOGOI	Telhamoni Gogoi
3	GENERAL SECRETARY	AKALABYA SONOWAL	Akalabya Sonowal.
4	ASSISTANT GENERAL SECRETARY	HUMAN SAIKIA	Human Saikia
5	CULTURAL SECRETARY	PROVAMBITA SONOWAL	Provombita Sonowa
6	SECRETARY BOYS' COMMON ROOM	DEBAJIT DAS	Debraid DNS
7	SECRETARY GIRLS' COMMON ROOM	KALPITA SAIKIA	Kalpika Saihia
8	GAMES SECRETARY	HIMALAYA PROJA	Himmey Prega
9	MAGAZINE SECRETARY	CHAYANIKA GOGOI	Chayanika Brayers
10	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (5 <sup>th</sup> Semester)	NIL (To be Nominated by College Authority)	-
11	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester)	SAFIA MAJID BHUYAN	Safia Majid Bhuyan
12	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (1st Semester)	ANGSHUMAN GOGOI	Safia Majid Bhuyan. Amerohuman Gogai
13	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (HS 2 <sup>nd</sup> YEAR)	DEEPOK KISHAN	Deepokkishan
14	CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (HS 1 <sup>st</sup> YEAR)	NILOM CHAMUAH	

Oate College #

Returning Officer
Tengakhat College Students' Union Election
Tengakhat

Returning Officer
Students' Union Election
Tengakhat College